
Team Country Captain BBO name Phone E-mail
1 Selway England Cameron Small Cameron_1 +447595588714 small.cameron@gmail.com Group A
2 ARG U-26 OPEN Argentina MARTÍN ZONCA (NPC) 0 +54 9 11 4157 2250 zoncami@gmail.com Group B U26
3 SIVY ABC USA Qiang Zhang (NPC) olddragonz + 1 512-773-1476 qzhang920@hotmail.com Group B U16
4 Campdepadros Argentina + Chile Pablo Ravenna - Brazil madryn +55(11) 960905151 pfravenna@gmail.com Group B

+Brazil
5 Linces Argentina Josefina Bello (NPC) +54 9 11 5022-5624 Josefinabello@hotmail.com Group B U26
6 Togepi Urugay & Chile Sofia Kozloviz sofikoz +598 9636 2135 sofikoz23@gmail.com Group B U26
7 Hótel Hamar Iceland & Sweden Jón Baldursson icebaldi +354 864 7196 jonbald54@gmail.com Group A

Aðalsteinn Jörgensen jorgi +354 898 0822 adalsteinnj@simnet.is
8 Team Brazil Team Brazil Stefano Tommasini stefanot 0 stefanotommasini26@gmail.com Group A
9 Team Mohandes England Shireen Mohandes Shireen01 +44 747 555 7651 Shireen@hartsdale.co.uk Group A

10 Stansby USA Lew Stansby lew2 + 1 925-558-5400 lewstansby@gmail.com Group B
11 The Carvery England Kripa Panchagnula kripster + 44 7955 143070 kripster4290@gmail.com Group A U26
12 BAMSA UK+US Stephen Peterkin spil +44 7580 879 599 stephenpeterkin@gmail.com Group A
13 Team Chile Chile Gonzalo Rubio g rubio +56944517437 gonzalorubio@butlerbridgeleague.comGroup B
14 Irish Juniors Ireland Margaret Murphy (NPC) 0 0 mag.edmurphy@gmail.com Group A U26

Sheila Walsh madcookie +353 87 2717437 walshsheila98@gmail.com
15 Glenn's Team USA Glenn Eisenstein glenne 0 glenne125@aol.com Group B
16 Juniors from Greece Greece Vasileios Virvidakis (NPC) 0 + 306977037923 vvirvidakis@hotmail.com Group A U21
17 Chagas Brazil + Peru Gabriel Chagas - Brazil gabu44 0 gchagasfilho@gmail.com Group B

+ Colombia Carlos Hoyos - Colombia charlie111 0 carloshoyos111@hotmail.com
18 Caledonia Scotland Fiona Greenwood snowbunny  +44 7796 264671 fionagreenwood11@gmail.com Group A

Julia Palmer jules101 0 julia.palmer@talk21.com
19 FarIceHel Greece & Iceland Vassilis Virvidakis -Greece vasmar  + 306977037923 vvirvidakis@hotmail.com Group A

& Faroe Islands Bogi Simonsen- Faroe Islandsbogisim + 298 531936 Bridgebogi@gmail.com
Sigurjón Björnsson - Iceland grjoni +354 847 5055 grettirsterki1@gmail.com

Northern Lights Iceland - 6

Captain list
10-12 july 2020


